Tabela

Projekt
P1i

utworzony :

ZAL.OM
w0
wl
w2

w3

w4

w5
wb
w7

w9

:\\mp-kasia\D\Bakéw profil 11.08.ulc
data: 2017-08-11 godz. 14:33:02

TYP WSPOLRZEDNE:

P+ K
StK

KEK

PtK
StK

KEK

X(N)
5684364,230
5684370,140
5684407,640
5684469,790
5684467 ,444
5684469,707

5684471,804

5684482230
5684476, 362
5684479, 846
5684479, 505
5684448 , 980
5684426, 300
5684363, 430

5684303,550
5684280,840

Strona 1

Y(E)
7495773,350
7495781,250
7495798,910
7495825,910
7495824,891
7495826,050

7495827 ,487

7495835,650
7495831,056
7495836,300
7495842 ,586
7495920,290
7495974,140
7496127,500

7496276,210
7496332,780




